

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.6309 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.05.2026	<p><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Raghu Ram, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the proof of service of notice on respondent Nos.5 and 6 is filed into the Registry vide U.S.R.No.52260 of 2026.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home is present.</p> <p>Registry is directed to verify and place the afore said U.S.R. in the bundle.</p> <p>List on 10.07.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>EVV,J</u></p> <p>ESP</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP